
Take in live music before the show, starting at 7:00 pm.

Saturday, Feb 23 Dan Bonn 

Saturday, Mar 2 Jazzmine Farol

Saturday, Mar 9 Dan Bonn 

Saturday, Mar 16 Kurtis Gentile 

Saturday, Mar 23 Dan Bonn 

Saturday, Mar 30 Wolff 

Saturday, Apr 6 Jazzmine Farol 

Saturday, Apr 13 Kurtis Gentile

Enjoy delicious bites from a local food truck, 
beginning at 6:30 pm.*

Friday, Feb 22 Mangia Mangia Mobile

Friday, Mar 1 Chameleon Cuisine

Friday, Mar 8 Pierogi Truck

Friday, Mar 15 Pomodoro Rosso

Friday, Mar 22 Groovy Greek

Friday, Mar 29 Groovy Greek

Friday, Apr 5 God Save the Cuisine

Friday, Apr 12 Pomodoro Rosso

AUDIENCE ENGAGEMENT EVENTS: DIANA

Saturday, Mar 9 at 2:00 pm

FOODIE FRIDAYS

All ACCESS performances feature American Sign 
Language interpretation for the deaf and hard-of-hearing 
and live audio description for blind/low-vision patrons.

Sponsored in part by

*Food trucks subject to change without notice. *James’ Place will be closed for a private event on March 2.

ACCESS 
PERFORMANCES

TALKBACK TUESDAYS
After select Tuesday evening performances, participate in a 
lively discussion with actors and/or artistic staff.

Sponsored in part by

Tuesday, Feb 26 following the performance 

Tuesday, Mar 5 following the performance 

INSIDER EVENTS
Join the Playhouse staff 45 minutes before select 
performances for an insider’s view of the 
production you are about to see.

Sponsored in part by

Wednesday, Mar 13 at 6:45 pm

Saturday, Mar 16 at 1:15 pm

DISCOVERY SUNDAY
Join special guest speakers post-performance 
as they engage audience members in a moderated
discussion exploring the issues and themes in the play.

Sunday, Mar 24 following the 2:00 pm performance

SONIC SATURDAYS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

http://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/SelectSeating.aspx?p=14300
BUY TICKETShttp://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/SelectSeating.aspx?p=14303

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

BUY TICKETS

+ food truck God Save the Cuisine starting at 6:30*

https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=14436
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=14439
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14420
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14427
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14427
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14449
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14416
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14423
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14430
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14438
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14446
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14454
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=15135
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=15212
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14417
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=14653
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14432
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14440
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14425
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14456
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=15137
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=15214



